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Miestnosti

Celkova plocha

Uzitkova plocha

Predsien (6.2.1)

Kupelna (6.2.3)

Wc (6.2.2)

Obyvacka + kuchyna (6.2.5)
Spalna (6.2.4)

Balkdon 1(6.2.6 )

Cena NA DOPYT
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Rozmery

58.6 m?
53.7 m?
5.94 m?
3.73 m?
1.42 m?
28.36 m?
14.25 m?

4.9 m?



